SEC Form 4

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to

U

Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
1di h SYNCHRONQSS TECHNOLOGIES INC [ | (Check all applicable)
Waldis Stephen G X Direct 10% O
SNCR ] irector 6 Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year, i
750 ROUTE 202 vy ( y/Year) President and CEO
SUITE 600
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
BRIDGEWATER NJ 08807 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 200 D | $28.15 1,823,720 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D $28.16 1,823,620 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 150 D | $28.19 1,823,470 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.24 1,823,370 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.26 1,823,270 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.27 1,823,170 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 300 D | $28.34 1,822,870 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.36 1,822,770 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 200 D | $28.37 1,822,570 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.38 1,822,470 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.42 1,822,370 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.45 1,822,270 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 200 D | $28.48 1,822,070 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.51 1,821,970 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.53 1,821,870 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.55 1,821,770 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.58 1,821,670 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.59 1,821,570 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.61 1,821,570 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 57 D | $28.65 1,821,413 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 43 D | $28.69 1,821,370 D
Common Stock 06/21/2007 S 100 D | $28.78 1,821,270 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001363530
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001131554

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of Respien G;I;ntthayIYear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: " Ben(:ficial‘
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)

Form 4 Filing Sestifation report. Related transactions effected by the Reporting Part)&%égglsnggl, 2007 are reported on additionéﬁﬁ?ﬁsﬁy 4586 3n June 25, 2007 %ﬂ%ﬁi‘aﬂﬁing Pare). OnsHi At the sales

reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to an approved Rule 10b5-1 trading planuf (D) Transaction(s) ;

1 1
(instr. 3, 4 /s/ Stephen G. Waldis (Insp6/25/200

N

and 5)

blgﬂ'&fﬂTE‘D‘f’RE‘pUl‘ling Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v).

** |Intentiongdl misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federat-€riminat-yiotatigns-Seg-18-S-€-190t=and154S:

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manyally sighed. If space |s insufficient, see Instruction 6 f
Persons who respond tg the collection ofjinformation contTned in this fgrm arg not egutired tor Eond unle;
ate

xpiration
Code | V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date

ys a currently valid OMB rumber.




